

Youth Challenge Entry Form

Given name	
Surname	
Contact number	
Email address	
Date of Birth	
Short description o	f your entry

TEDxDarwin is being operated by People Sharing Ideas Inc under exclusive license of TED. TEDxDarwin collects your personal information for the purposes of assessing your entry for the TEDxDarwin Youth Challenge.

In submitting an entry to the TEDxDarwin Youth Challenge you agree:

- 1. TEDxDarwin may disclose your personal information to TEDxDarwin's partners and sponsors for the purposes of promoting TEDxDarwin and this Youth Challenge.
- 2. TEDxDarwin and TEDxDarwin's partners and sponsors and other Commonwealth Agencies may use and publish your name, State/Territory, and your entry including photograph, music, writing, videos or designs for promotional purposes relating to TEDxDarwin.
- 3. TEDxDarwin may also broadcast your entry in its entirety, including loading audio, video, digital art, photography and writing onto the TEDxDarwin website (www.tedxdarwin.com).

By entering, you grant to TEDxDarwin, and to TEDxDarwin's promoters and sponsors a permanent, irrevocable, free, worldwide, non-exclusive licence (including a right of sublicense) to use, reproduce, adapt and exploit the intellectual property rights in the entry/entries for the purpose of promoting and publicising TEDxDarwin, or for any other purpose, with or without attribution of authorship, and including by supplementing the entry with any other material or using it in a context which is different to that envisaged by you.



DECLARATION

- This work was created after 8 April 2011 and is an original work. I was/we were under 26 years of age as at 27 June 2011
- Should I become a competition finalist or winner, I agree to take part in all reasonable TEDxDarwin publicity activities.
- I consent to the proposed uses of entries and the use and disclosures of personal information set out above.
- By signing this entry form, I acknowledge that I have read and agree to the TEDxDarwin Youth Challenge Rules found at http://tedxdarwin.com/youth-challenge-the-rules/.

YOUR SIGNATURE AND PARENT/GUARDIAN IF YOU'RE UNDER 18 (For all entrants under 18, a parent or legal guardian must sign your entry)

(The second of the second of the grant and the second of th
Entrants Sign	nature:
Date:	
Parent / Gua	rdian Signature:
Date:(If applicant	is under the age of 18)
Please Su	bmit Entry Form by:
Email to: youthchallenge@tedxdarwin.com	
OR	
Mail to:	c/- TEDxDarwin Youth Challenge

Entries close 5pm (CST), Monday, 27 June 2011.

GPO Box 4592 DARWIN NT 0801



About TEDx

In the spirit of ideas worth spreading, TEDx is a program of local, self-organised events that bring people together to share a TED-like experience. At a TEDx event, TEDTalks video and live speakers combine to spark deep discussion and connection. These local, self-organised events are branded TEDx, where x=independently organised TED event. The TED Conference provides general guidance for the TEDx program, but individual TEDx events are self-organised.

About TED

TED is a nonprofit organization devoted to Ideas Worth Spreading. Started as a four-day conference in California 25 years ago, TED has grown to support those world-changing ideas with multiple initiatives. The annual TED Conference invites the world's leading thinkers and doers to speak for 18 minutes. Their talks are then made available, free, at TED.com. TED speakers have included Bill Gates, Al Gore, Jane Goodall, Elizabeth Gilbert, Sir Richard Branson, Nandan Nilekani, Philippe Starck, Ngozi Okonio-Iweala, Isabel Allende and UK Prime Minister Gordon Brown. The annual TED Conference takes place in Long Beach, California, with simulcast in Palm Springs; TEDGlobal is held each year in Oxford, UK, TED's media initiatives include TED.com, where new TEDTalks are posted daily, and the Open Translation Project, which provides subtitles and interactive transcripts as well as the ability for any TEDTalk to be translated by volunteers worldwide. TED has established the annual TED Prize, where exceptional individuals with a wish to change the world are given the opportunity to put their wishes into action; TEDx, which offers individuals or groups a way to organize local, independent TED-like events around the world; and the TEDFellows program, helping world-changing innovators from around the globe to become part of the TED community and, with its help, amplify the impact of their remarkable projects and activities.

TEDGlobal 2011, "The Stuff of Life," will be held July 11-15, 2011, in Edinburgh, Scotland. Follow TED on Twitter at twitter.com/TEDTalks, or on Facebook at facebook.com/TED.